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Sligo GAA Centre of Excellence
Scarden

Strandhill Road

Co. Sligo

01-04-2018 (Sun)

Round 1

Oxfield Park 14:00
Fr. Kevin Brehony Park 14:00
Tourlestrane 14:00
Curry 14:00
Shamrock Gaels Park  14:00

08-04-2018 (Sun)

Round 2
Kilcoyne Park 14:00
Ransboro Park 14:00

Nace O'Dowd Park 14:00
Monsignor Hynes Park  14:00
Kent Park 14:00

14-04-2018 (Sat)

Round 3

Kent Park 18:00

15-04-2018 (Sun)

Round 3

Oxfield Park 14:00
Fr. Kevin Brehony Park 14:00
Shamrock Gaels Park  14:00
Curry 14:00

21-04-2018 (Sat)

Round 4

Kilcoyne Park 18:30
Ransboro Park 18:30
Tourlestrane 18:30

Nace O'Dowd Park 18:30
Monsignor Hynes Park  18:30
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12-05-2018 (Sat) - 13-05-2018 (Sun)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1

Round 5

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt V Tourlestrane
Nace O'Dowd Park TBC Coolaney/Mullinabreena \Y CooleraStrandhill
Curry TBC Curry \% St Molaise Gaels
Shamrock Gaels Park ~ TBC Shamrock Gaels V Eastern Harps
Kent Park TBC St Mary's \Y Tubbercurry

19-05-2018 (Sat) - 20-05-2018 (Sun)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1

Round 6

Fr. Kevin Brehony Park TBC Eastern Harps \Y Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt
Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry \Y Coolaney/Mullinabreena
Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V Shamrock Gaels
Tourlestrane TBC Tourlestrane V Curry

Monsignor Hynes Park TBC St Molaise Gaels \Y St Mary's

09-06-2018 (Sat) - 10-06-2018 (Sun)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1

Round 7

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill \Y Tubbercurry

Nace O'Dowd Park TBC Coolaney/Mullinabreena \Y St Molaise Gaels
Curry TBC Curry \Y Eastern Harps
Shamrock Gaels Park ~ TBC Shamrock Gaels \Y Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt
Kent Park TBC St Mary's \Y Tourlestrane

30-06-2018 (Sat) - 01-07-2018 (Sun)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1

Round 8

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt V Curry

Fr. Kevin Brehony Park TBC Eastern Harps \Y St Mary's

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry \% Shamrock Gaels

Tourlestrane TBC Tourlestrane \% Coolaney/Mullinabreena
Vv

Monsignor Hynes Park  TBC

14-07-2018 (Sat) - 15-07-2018 (Sun)

St Molaise Gaels

CooleraStrandhill
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Round 9

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry Vv St Molaise Gaels
Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill Vv Tourlestrane

Nace O'Dowd Park TBC Coolaney/Mullinabreena V Eastern Harps
Shamrock Gaels Park ~ TBC Shamrock Gaels Vv Curry

Kent Park TBC St Mary's Vv Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt

21-07-2018 (Sat) - 22-07-2018 (Sun)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1 Final

TBC 1st Placed Team Vv 2nd Placed Team
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